
GATUFOTO	I	KÖPENHAMN	26	mars	2017	





MÖTEN	

Uppgi<:	
	



			Fine	Holten	



									Jakob	Lautrup	



	Conny	Magnusson	



Sussi	Bogren	



		Erik	LöMerg	



Ulf	
Svensson	



Javier	Deleon	



	Stefan	Eriksson	



										Ghita	Katz	Olsen				



								Ove	Lyngsie		



		Ole	Høy	



					Ellen	Philipson	



Christer	Lindberg	



					Jakob	Lautrup			



Tommy	Cronholm	



	Søren	Skram	



		Wolfgang	Gerlach	



Ulf	
Svensson	



						Neel	Andreasen	



MATDAGS	
Uppgi<	



						Lars	G	Truedsson	



									Evelyn	PeWersson	



					Ove	Lyngsie	



															Fine	Holten	



														Javier	Deleon	



Tommy	
Cronholm	



														Ove	Lyngsie	



			Conny	Magnusson	



											Neel	Andreasen	



					Ole	Høy	



Ghita	Katz	Olsen	



																	Ellen	Philipson	



			Neel	Andreasen	



																	Fine	Holten	



	Stefan	Eriksson			



Søren	Skram	



Magnus			
Karlsson	



VÄNTAN	
Uppgi<	



													Erik	LöMerg	



						Lars	G	Truedsson	



				Conny	Magnusson	



																		Javier	Deleon	



Lars	G	
Truedsson	



Sussi	
Bogren	



				Wolfgang	Gerlach	



Tina	
Löwenborg	



											Jakob	Lautrup	



Tina	Löwenborg	



				Magnus	Karlsson	



					Christer	Lindberg	



		Søren	Skram			



		Stefan	Eriksson			



Sussi	Bogren	



ARBETARE	
Uppgi<	



Fine	Holten	



Erik	LöMerg	



											Conny	Magnusson	



		Wolfgang	Gerlach	



								Evelyn	PeWersson	



Ove	
Lyngsie	



					Ulf	Svensson	



Javier	Deleon	


